Docusign Envelope 1D: 85D7028C-A98A-4AB2-A3D6-8354CDE4ECCB

[
UNTY

Q-

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Pathlock, Inc

269 Madison Ave

Ste 2246

New York, NY 10016

Contract No. 2018-083

Contract:

Peoplesoft Firewall

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Renewatl of the cortract per §8(a), Term, for the amount of $99,088.00 for the term of December 17, 2024 to and inciuding
December 16, 2025.

Amendment No. 4 has been accepted and authorized on _11/11/2024 by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order 2024-1203-11-11 to be effective on December 17, 2024.

ACCEPTED BY:

1 el

SIGNATURE

RN FARRLELL

(Print Name)

me. Al GLoRAL LSAD

e Ocgobe ¢ 2ot Jod4-

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Name)

TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
DATE:

HISTORICAL INFORMATIOMN

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

No. 1

No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

Awarded by Courl Order No. 2018-1060-12-17

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2021-1030-10-18

2022-1231-11-14
2023-1100-11-06
_2024-1203-11-11

Summary renewal

Summary renewal
Summary Amendment

Summary Price Change/Renewal




